
ATTACHMENT B 

No. 1.0.10 
Revised 01-29-15 

 

CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG 
 

CURRENCY PROCESSING SERVICES / OP39497-2000 
 

Mod. No. Description Date Amount 

1 Exercise Option Year 1  12/28/18 $514,800 

2 Exercise Option Year 2 Pending $572,000 

3 Exercise Option Year 3 Pending $629,000 

4 Exercise Option Year 4 Pending $686,400 

 Modification Total:  $2,402,200 

 Original Contract: 1/11/18 $457,600 

 Total Contract Value:  $2,859,800 
 


